B30
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B
Filters, Regulators, Lubricators
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
M03-02-000

Accessories
Mounting Bracket Kit ........................................................PS417B
Ordering Information
Model Type
Port
Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
“C” Element
Metal Bowl /
“C” Element
Polycarbonate Bowl /
“B” Micron Element
Polycarbonate Bowl /
“D” Element
Manual Drain
1/8 M03-01-000 M03-01-M00 M03-01-S00 M03-01-X00
1/4 M03-02-000 M03-02-M00 M03-02-S00 M03-02-X00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Mini Coalescing Filter M03